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ÔEJLLHTI_̀OPaOJMNOESIHFJSIZZOTOHPbPcdeDU
5�+�"�*��"�+���&)$��+��/�"#&&�)�6,��%�#0.�"*��$#*�++�)���*&� ���# ��+#�!!�(�7�$�7�6��&/�+��(�"4�f��$�%"'�, �(&"+���(!����"�+��&*# !�+�$.�+���.� ���"��#��:8

;< ���)�$.��+##0.&�����&4�C)!!"7��8
;< 4)'&C��# 6�#8
;< ���)�$.��+#.�)*8
;< # &4*!#,�"�������)�$.��+#%"�)8

55067MONITEUR BELGE — 05.05.2017 — BELGISCH STAATSBLAD
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

B
el

gi
sc

h 
S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
dd

 0
5-
05
-2

01
7



;< !!�$�/!# ��.!�+#0.&����8
;< %�#0.�"*��+��,)�+�68
;< &� #*�  ��+��"����$��$#+&�,��8
;< gBh5C,� 288

����
���������
�������������������������
����������
i�
������j���������������8
klmnmoplmqrsttuvlolnlwU
xyz8{|}8~|�|~8��~8��~�}|��8��~8��}|~}y||�8���|�}{���|~�|8��}|�y��|~8��|}8||~8�|���}|8�y�y���|�����}y|8�|����}8����|~�8�|}8��|�8��~8�|�|8|�����}y|8y�8|�8����8}|8����|~8��}8�y|�|~|8�y|8�|8��~�}|��8~||�}�8������8�~�|�|~8������8�|8�|���y�|��8��~8{|}8�|�����8~y|}8����|~8����}�|�}|��8}|~8�|����|8��~8�|8��~�}|�~��|�8����}8.� �"�#�0&�&/�.� ��"�6,&*����!��!#%�# ��7�)#�*&� ���+��!�+�"��"�#�0&�#�$���!)'��"+�(&"+���=7&!)#�%�6�&&"%��)+�{|}8�|��|~8��8{���}|��8�|}8y�8��~8}|8���|~8�|8y~��|�}y|8�|}8�8�|���~|~8�y}8}|8��|�|~�8�|�|�8y~�y|~8�|���}|~8�|����|~8����|~8�~�|����{}8��8y~�y|~8��~�}|�~��|8��8{���}|8~��y�8y��8
�|8�y}��|��|�8�y|}8|�8��8}�|8��}8�|���~|~8�y|8~y|}8��~�|�y�8��|}|~8�yz~8�yz8�|8��~�}|�~|�y~��8��8||~8���}�~�8����|~8�|{���|~�88
�lv�smqqlnlwU
�|8�y}��|��|�8�����}8{|}8~��y�|8��}|�y���8����8��|�{��y~���|��{|��y~�8|~8y~�y|~8~��y�8||~8�|��{|��|~�|8�|��|����|�����888
��8�|8�|����|y�y~�8��~8�|�|��8}|8�|�|��|~8|~8��{�~�|�yz�8��~8{�~8�����8����|~�8y~�y|~8~��y��8�|8��}|�y��|~8������~8��~�}|��8��|}|~8����|~8�|~��|~�8~�}�|����}8���������~�8��~8�|8��~�}|�~|�y~��8
�|8�|�||���{���|~8����8�|8��~�}|�~|�y~�|~�8��|}|~8{�~��|�||���{���|~8�yz~8��||~8|�|�}�y��{|8�|�||���{���|~�8|~8�y|~|~8����8||~���y�8�|���y��8��8�|8��|}|~8�|����|�yz�8��{��~�|����}8��~~|~8����|~8��8���y��|��|}}y~�8}|8�������|~�88
�|8y~��|�}|��8��|}8}|~8�y~�}|8�|��{y��|~8��|�8�|8����|~�|8�|���y��|�|~�8

�<�}|�y�|8}�~�8���8�}���|~8{���8��}|�y���8}|8��|�|~8����8���|�}�|�|~}���88�<}�~�8�|}8�|���|~8�|�8���8��~�}|��8}|8~|�|~8��~8{|}8��}|�y���8��8��|y�yz�8}�|��~�|�yz�|8����}�|~��8�</��0� �&*�*&�# �"#��!��%"&7��*! �"�!)���=+�0. ��$��-�,&&"+��->?� ��,'�������*��8�<*�#�=&*� ��#��6+������*! �"�!!)�7&!)#:�����) �$�)#-�%"&7���#&)! ��/!��)��-��&�$��-� &'(��-��>?8�<��������8�����8����}|�y���|�|~�8��}|�y�����88�<�|}8 ��{��|�|~����y|��8 �|}8 �|���{y��|~�|8 |y~��}���|~8 ���8 �|8 �|����}y|�|8 ��8�|��{|��y~��|�|�|~}|~8���8}|8��{��|�|~8�y|8����8���|�}{���|~�|8��}|�y��|~8�yz~8��~�|����{}��8�<�|y}|��8�<{��|��8�<|~�|�|8��|�}|���8�<��||���~�8����8{|}8{|��}|��|~8��~8�|8����|8��}|�y��|~8������~8��~�}|��8�|��|~8�|~��|~�8��8�||�8}yz�|�yz�8}|8�|��yz�|~8��}8�|8�|�|��8�y�{8�|����|y�|~�8�<�|�����y~�|~8�y|8{|��|}y��{8��~~|~8����|~8���|���}|~�8��8�|8��~�}|��8y~�y�y��||�8}|8�|�����|~�8

55068 MONITEUR BELGE — 05.05.2017 — BELGISCH STAATSBLAD
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

B
el

gi
sc

h 
S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
dd

 0
5-
05
-2

01
7



�<���{}y�|8��|�z|�8��8�|8�|���y�}|8��}|�y��|~8}|8��~~|~8�|y~y�|~8~�8��~�}|�~|�y~��8�<��������z|�8��8�|8�|���y�}|8���{}y�|8��|�z|�8|~8|�|~}�||�8�~�|�8��}|~}y||�8���|�}{���|~�|8�|�}|~8�|y�y�8}|8�|�����|~�8�<���|8�~�|�8��}|�y���8��}8~��y�8y�8��8�|8����}�|~8}|8��~~|~8������|�|~8�����|���87!,)!*/��-�>?28
�|8}�|��~�8}�}8�|8��|y�yz�8}�|��~�|�yz�|8����}�|~8��|}8����|~8�|��|����|�yz�}8����8{|}8�|���y�8��~8�|��{y�}|8}|�{~y|�|~�8�����8�|8�|��~}��|8��~8�|����}y|�|8|�|�|~}|~8��8����8�|���y�8}|8���|~8��~8�||�8�|���~�||��|8�|�||���{���|~8�����8||~8|~��������8��8�|8��~�}|�~|�y~�8����}8�|8����|�8��{��~�|����}8�|}8||~8���{}y�|8��|�8|~8����|~8|�|~}�|�|8��}|~8�|�y�{}�88
�|8�|���y�}|8}|�{~y|�8���8~y|}8}�}8�|����8{|��|~8��}8{|}8��~}��8���|�}�|�|��8��}8|�|~}�||�8y~8{|}8���{}8��~�|�y�8y��8}�|~||�}�8
8

55069MONITEUR BELGE — 05.05.2017 — BELGISCH STAATSBLAD
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

B
el

gi
sc

h 
S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
dd

 0
5-
05
-2

01
7




